R
＃817741　製品カタログ表紙
2
シリーズ
一覧
バリタップシリーズにノイズ低減タイプを加え、
★ は標準仕様　Standard specification
シ リ ー ズ 名 series name VP シリーズ

開閉ができます。
7
型式の見方
Finding method of models
型式の見方
Finding method of models
バリタップVPシリーズ
VARITAP VP-series
バリタップVPJシリーズ
VARITAP VPJ-series
電流値
Current value
電流値
Current value
A:100V/110V C:200V/220V
A:100V/110V
C:200V/220V
VP−□　□
VPJ−□　□　  N
実用本位のシリーズ
VPシリーズ
VP-series for practical use
VPJシリーズ  VPJ-series
■個別仕様 Individual specifications 単位　Unit:mm
型　式 回路電圧 定格電流 容量 図番 本体寸法 質量 保持電流 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model Circuit voltage Rated current Capacity Fig.NO. Dimensions Mass
Holding
current
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VP-005A 100V/110V   0.5A   50VA 2-1 φ 42 × 57 85g   50mA   0.5W ●
VP-015A 100V/110V   1.5A 150VA 2-1 φ 42 × 57 85g 100mA   1.5W ●
VP-03A 100V/110V   3.0A 300VA 2-2 φ 42 × 70 110g 100mA   3.1W ●
VP-05A 100V/110V   5.0A 500VA 2-2 φ 42 × 70 120g 100mA   5.5W ●
VP-10A 100V/110V 10.0A  1KVA 2-3 φ 70 × 100 370g 100mA 13.0W ●
VP-015C 200V/220V   1.5A 300VA 2-1 φ 42 × 57 85g 100mA   1.5W ●
VP-03C 200V/220V   3.0A 600VA 2-2 φ 42 × 70 110g 100mA   3.1W ●
VP-05C 200V/220V   5.0A  1KVA 2-2 φ 42 × 70 120g 100mA   5.5W ●
VP-10C 200V/220V 10.0A  2KVA 2-3 φ 70 × 100 370g 100mA 13.0W ●
■個別仕様 Individual specifications 単位　Unit:mm
型式 回路電圧 定格電流 容量 図番 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 保持電流 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model Circuit voltage
Rated
current capacity fig.NO. Width Depth Height Mass
Holding
current
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VPJ-05AN 100V/110V   5.0A 500VA 3-1 50 45 62 110g 100mA   5.5W ●
VPJ-10AN 100V/110V 10.0A  1KVA 3-2 75 70 97 410g 100mA 13.0W ●
VPJ-05CN 200V/220V   5.0A  1KVA 3-1 50 45 62 110g 100mA   5.5W ●
VPJ-10CN 200V/220V 10.0A  2KVA 3-2 75 70 97 410g 100mA 13.0W ●
8
VP−03A，C

CISPR などの国際規格化へと進んでいます。この問題に
たいして弊社ではバリタップ（サイリスタ式電力調整器）
の放射、伝導ノイズを低減させることに成功しました。
Meets International Standard
In recent years,operation errors and accidents of peripheral equipment
caused by the electromagnetic interference noise generated from the
electronic devices pose a major social problem.
In addition,the world trends for the control of electromagnetic inter-
ference noise are becoming stronger and moving toward the estab-
lishment of CISPR and other international standards.In this connec-
tion,this company has succeeded in reducing the radiation and con-
duction noise of VARITAP (thyristor type power regulation device).
■単相100V/200V　Single Phase 100V/200V
型式 定格電流 容量 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量
Model Rated current Capacity Width Depth Height Mass Calorific value
VSCP-15-NCA 15A   3KVA 60 152 178 1.3kg 22W
VSCP-30-NCA 30A   6KVA 60 152 178 1.4kg 36W
※ EMC：電磁環境適合性
※CISPR：国際無線障害特別委員会
※ classA：工業環境内で使用することを目的としています。
※ClassB：家庭環境内で使用することを目的としています。

絶 縁 耐 圧 電力回路…ケース側　AC1.5KV1分間
21
型式の見方
Finding method of models
オプション
AL：警報出力（P24 参照）
CC、CV オプションのみに追加
Option
AL･Alarm output (see page 24)
Added to CC and CV options only
オプション（P シリーズのみです。）
CC：定電流制御（P24 参照）
CV：定電圧制御（P24 参照）
K：断線警報器（P35 参照）
Option(for P-series only)
CC: Constant current control (see page 24)
CV: Constant voltage control (see page 24)
K: Disconnection alarm (see page 35)
電流値　Current value
P：位相制御
Z：分周制御
P: Phase control
Z: Frequency dividing control
C：100/200V
E：380V
F：400/440V
C: 100/200V
E: 380V
F: 400/440V
S：単相
T：3 相
S: single-phase
T: Three-phase
V：バリタップ　V: VARITAP
V □ □ □ - □ - N □ □
Pシリーズ
P-series
■単相　100/110V, 200/220V　Single phase 100/110V and 200/220V 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 図番 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Fig. No. Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VSCP-15-N   15A   3KVA 16-1   60 152 178     1.1 （1.5） kg   22W ●
VSCP-30-N   30A   6KVA 16-1   60 152 178     1.1 （1.5） kg   36W ●
VSCP-40-N   40A   8KVA 16-1   60 152 178     1.1 （1.5） kg   40W ●
VSCP-60-N   60A 12KVA 16-2 124 157 228     3.0 （3.3） kg   60W ●
VSCP-100-N 100A 20KVA 16-3 155 157 228     3.5 （3.8） kg 100W ●
VSCP-150-N 150A 30KVA 16-4 185 190 345     6.0 （6.3） kg 175W
VSCP-200-N 200A 40KVA 16-5 200 188 345     8.0 （8.3） kg 300W
VSCP-300-NⅡ 300A 60KVA 16-6 192 263 345 12.1 （12.4） kg 450W
VSCP-500-NⅡ 500A 100KVA 16-6 192 263 345 12.1 （12.4） kg 750W
 （　）内はオプション付の質量
■単相　380V, 400/440V　Single phase 380V and 400/440V 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VSFP-15-N   15A     6KVA   60 152 178   1.4kg   22W
VSFP-30-N   30A   12KVA   60 152 178   1.5kg   36W
VSFP-40-N   40A   16KVA   60 152 178   1.5kg   40W
VSFP-60-N   60A   24KVA 124 170 228   3.3kg   60W
VSFP-100-N 100A   40KVA 155 170 228   3.8kg 100W
VSFP-150-N 150A   60KVA 185 180 345   6.3kg 175W
VSFP-200-N 200A   80KVA 200 220 345   8.3kg 300W
VSFP-300-NⅡ 300A 120KVA 192 263 345 12.4kg 450W
VSFP-500-NⅡ 500A 200KVA 192 263 345 12.4kg 750W
 オプション付の形状は異なります
22
Pシリーズ　P-series
■三相個別仕様　200/220V　Three-phase individual specifications 200/220V 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 図番 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Fig. No. Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VTCP-15-N   15A     5.2KVA 16-8 121 197 260     2.5 （2.8） kg     75W ●
VTCP-30-N   30A   10.4KVA 16-8 121 197 260     3.0 （3.3） kg   114W ●
VTCP-60-N   60A   20.8KVA 16-9 280 193 235     6.0 （6.3） kg   186W ●
VTCP-100-N 100A   34.6KVA 16-10 378 193 235     9.0 （9.3） kg   300W ●
VTCP-150-N 150A   52.0KVA 16-11 378 210 345 12.0 （12.3） kg   430W ●
VTCP-200-N 200A   69.2KVA 16-12 480 188 345 21.0（21.3） kg    900W
VTCP-300-NⅡ 300A 103.9KVA 16-13 468 264 345 28.2 （28.5） kg 1350W
VTCP-500-NⅡ 500A 173.2KVA 16-13 468 264 345 28.2 （28.5） kg 2250W
 （　）内はオプション付の質量です。
 (Parentheses) is the Mass with option
■三相個別仕様　380V　Three-phase individual specifications 380V 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VTEP-15-N   15A     9.9KVA 121 197 260   2.8kg     75W
VTEP-30-N   30A   19.8KVA 121 197 260   3.3kg   114W
VTEP-60-N   60A   39.5KVA 280 193 235   6.3kg   186W
VTEP-100-N 100A   65.8KVA 378 193 235   9.5kg   300W
VTEP-150-N 150A   98.7KVA 378 235 345 12.5kg   430W
VTEP-200-N 200A 131.6KVA 482 240 345 21.5kg   900W
VTEP-300-NⅡ 300A 197.5KVA 468 264 345 28.5kg 1350W
VTEP-500-NⅡ 500A 329.1KVA 468 264 345 28.5kg 2250W
■三相個別仕様　400/440V　Three-phase individual specifications 400/440V 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VTFP-15-N   15A   10.4KVA 121 197 260   2.8kg     75W
VTFP-30-N   30A   20.8KVA 121 197 260   3.3kg   114W
VTFP-60-N   60A   41.6KVA 280 193 235   6.3kg   186W
VTFP-100-N 100A   69.2KVA 378 193 235   9.5kg   300W
VTFP-150-N 150A 103.9KVA 378 235 345 12.5kg   430W
VTFP-200-N 200A 138.6KVA 482 225 345 21.5kg   900W
VTFP-300-NⅡ 300A 207.8KVA 468 264 345 28.5kg 1350W
VTFP-500-NⅡ 500A 346.4KVA 468 264 345 28.5kg 2250W
23
Zシリーズ　Z-series
分周制御方式
FREQUENCY DIVIDING CONTROL SYSTEM
■単相個別仕様　100/110V、200/220V　Single phase individual specifications 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 図番 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Fig. No. Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VSCZ-15-N   15A     3KVA 16-1   60 152 178   1.0kg   22W ●
VSCZ-30-N   30A     6KVA 16-1   60 152 178   1.1kg   36W ●
VSCZ-40-N   40A     8KVA 16-1   60 152 178   1.1kg   40W
VSCZ-60-N   60A   12KVA 16-2 124 157 228   3.0kg   60W ●
VSCZ-100-N 100A   20KVA 16-3 155 157 228   3.5kg 100W ●
VSCZ-150-N 150A   30KVA 16-4 185 175 345   6.0kg 175W ●
VSCZ-200-N 200A   40KVA 16-5 200 188 345   8.0kg 300W
VSCZ-300-NⅡ 300A   60KVA 16-6 192 263 345 12.1kg 450W
VSCZ-500-NⅡ 500A 100KVA 16-6 192 263 345 12.1kg 750W
■三相個別仕様　200/220V　Three-phase individual specifications 単位　Unit:mm
形式 定格電流 容量 図番 幅 奥行 高さ 質量 発生熱量 標準在庫
Model
Rated
current Capacity Fig. No. Width Depth Height Mass
Calorific
value
Standard
inventory
VTCZ-15-N   15A   5.2KVA 16-8 121 197 260   2.2kg   44W
VTCZ-30-N   30A 10.4KVA 16-8 121 197 260   2.7kg   72W
VTCZ-60-N   60A 20.8KVA 16-9 280 193 235   5.7kg 122W
VTCZ-100-N 100A 34.6KVA 16-10 378 193 235   8.7kg 200W
VTCZ-150-N 150A 52.0KVA 16-11 378 210 345 11.7kg 250W
VTCZ-200-N 200A 69.2KVA 16-12 480 188 345 20.7kg 600W
■共通仕様
入 力 信 号 4 〜 20mA（200Ω）、0.8 〜 4VDC（100KΩ）, 手動設定、無電圧接点
制 御 方 式 分周制御（単相 Z シリーズ）　4 アーム分周制御（3 相 Z シリーズ）
相 数 単相（S タイプ）　3 相（T タイプ）